Position

Principal Elementary

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Department

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Total Wages

$117,960

$86,355

$85,634

$84,935

$84,907

$84,405

$82,620

$81,082

$81,078

$81,034

$80,784

$80,534

$79,944

$79,183

$77,524

$77,071

$76,077

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,386

$15,037

$15,301

$16,873

$15,235

$17,644

$17,497

$6,794

$15,417

$14,921

$15,393

$17,325

$15,323

$14,446

$15,124

$16,040

$16,721



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Som-Elementary

Teacher

Sr Custodian

Teacher

Office Assistant-Elem.

Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

$72,308

$71,747

$69,549

$69,505

$66,140

$64,337

$62,504

$57,476

$47,489

$40,662

$39,555

$39,401

$32,523

$30,944

$29,326

$29,133

$28,621

$27,945

$14,693

$16,600

$14,466

$14,462

$13,693

$15,989

$15,709

$13,470

$13,775

$12,991

$11,313

$14,755

$7,532

$14,274

$11.312

$3,106

$2,372

$5,966



la-Special Ed

Elementary Pe Assistant

la-Special Ed

Serving Kitch Oper

Intervention Teaching

Intervention Teaching

la-Resource Lab

Typist Clerk 11-10

Inst Assistant

la-Eld

Library Clerk

Intervention Teaching

School Aide Elem

School Aide Elem

la-Special Ed

School Aide Elem

School Aide Elem

Intervention Teaching

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

$19,328

$19,152

$18,255

$16,149

$15,923

$14,442

$14,361

$14,195

$10,342

$10,072

$9,865

$9,850

$5,983

$5,580

$4,443

$4,425

$3,347

$2,803

$2,184

$2,184

$9,762

$1,854

$0

$1,192

$1,892

$1,577

$1,069

$24

$1,430

$813

$0

$0

$332

$0

$0

$231



School Aide Elem

School Aide Elem

School Aide Elem

School Aide Elem

School Aide Elem

School Aide Elem

School Aide Elem

School Aide Elem

Short Term Perform Arts

School Aide Elem

School Aide Elem

School Aide Elem

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

Thomas Jefferson
Elementa

$2,773

$2,240

$2,132

$1,614

$770

$636

$509

$246

$203

$154

$152

$120

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



