Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$117,960	\$20,386
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$86,355	\$15,037
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$85,634	\$15,301
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$84,935	\$16,873
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$84,907	\$15,235
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$84,405	\$17,644
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$82,620	\$17,497
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$81,082	\$6,794
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$81,078	\$15,417
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$81,034	\$14,921
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$80,784	\$15,393
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$80,534	\$17,325
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$79,944	\$15,323
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$79,183	\$14,446
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$77,524	\$15,124
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$77,071	\$16,040
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$76,077	\$16,721

Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$72,308	\$14,693
Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$71,747	\$16,600
Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$69,549	\$14,466
Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$69,505	\$14,462
Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$66,140	\$13,693
Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$64,337	\$15,989
Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$62,504	\$15,709
Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$57,476	\$13,470
Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$47,489	\$13,775
Som-Elementary	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$40,662	\$12,991
Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$39,555	\$11,313
Sr Custodian	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$39,401	\$14,755
Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$32,523	\$7,532
Office Assistant-Elem.	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$30,944	\$14,274
Custodian	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$29,326	\$11,312
Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$29,133	\$3,106
Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$28,621	\$2,372
Teacher	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$27,945	\$5,966

la-Special Ed	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$19,328	\$2,184
Elementary Pe Assistant	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$19,152	\$2,184
la-Special Ed	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$18,255	\$9,762
Serving Kitch Oper	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$16,149	\$1,854
Intervention Teaching	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$15,923	\$0
Intervention Teaching	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$14,442	\$1,192
la-Resource Lab	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$14,361	\$1,892
Typist Clerk II-10	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$14,195	\$1,577
Inst Assistant	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$10,342	\$1,069
la-Eld	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$10,072	\$24
Library Clerk	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$9,865	\$1,430
Intervention Teaching	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$9,850	\$813
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$5,983	\$0
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$5,580	\$0
la-Special Ed	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$4,443	\$332
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$4,425	\$0
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$3,347	\$0
Intervention Teaching	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$2,803	\$231

School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$2,773	\$0
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$2,240	\$0
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$2,132	\$0
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$1,614	\$0
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$770	\$0
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$636	\$0
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$509	\$0
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$246	\$0
Short Term Perform Arts	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$203	\$0
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$154	\$0
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$152	\$0
School Aide Elem	Burbank Unified	Thomas Jefferson Elementa	\$120	\$0